

Special Case No. 15/11
Reg. No.26/14
CNR WBCS01- 000720-2011

Order No. 100

Order dated 01.08.22

Out of 5 accused persons facing trial, today A1 K.L. Roy and A5 Biswajit Saha both are absent by petition u/s 317 CrPC. Their respective Id. Advocates are present and move the petition.

A4 Putul Gogui and A6 Taj Uddin Ahmed are present by filing hazira. Their Id. Advocate is also present.

Ld. PP for CBI is present.

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A against A3 Baharuddin Ahmed. There is no E/R of W/A.

Ld. PP prays for further time for E/R.

To 11.11.22 for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Sd-
Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta

Chowdhury Hefazat Karim (WB00575)