

Special Case No.- 15/11

Reg No.26/14

CNR No. WBCS01 000720-2011

Order No.112

Order dated 27.02.25

Record is put up today as yesterday i.e. 26.02.25 was holiday for Shivarathri Puja.

To 02.04.25 for evidence.

Sd/-
Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta